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 Parent Study Program 2017 – 2018
[bookmark: _GoBack]The following are proposed topics for this year's Parent Meetings:
Group 1: New Parents
Monday, Sept. 4 (Labour Day)	Parent Workshop:  “Because No One Was Born A Parent” ®
Friday, September 29	“Montessori in the Home”
Saturday, October 7*	MCC Family Open House Day (Weather Permitting – Outdoor Activity)	
Tuesday, November 21*	“Where are they now?” Meet parents of children who completed
	our Program and have moved on to their next phase of Educational Development
Friday, December 15*	Family Brunch at the MCC: details to be provided
Tuesday, January 30*	Topic to be Announced  
Friday, February 9	“Intelligence and the Education of the Senses”
Friday, March 2	“Language:  the Expression of the Soul”
Friday, April 20	“The Natural Process of Becoming Social”
Friday, May 18	“The Art of Discipline”
Saturday, June 2*	End of school family activity: details to be provided
Group 2: Parents who joined the MCC last year:**
Friday, October 13	“Writing and Reading … in That Order”
Saturday, October 7*	MCC Family Open House Day (Weather Permitting – Outdoor Activity)
Friday, November 3	“The Wonderful World of Math”
Tuesday, November 21*	“Where are they now?” Meet parents of children who completed
	our Program and have moved on to their next phase of Educational Development
Friday, December 15*	Family Brunch at the MCC: details to be provided
Tuesday, January 23*	Topic to be Announced (Tentative Date)
Friday, February 9	“The Power of Observation” 
Friday, April 20	“The Natural Process of Becoming Social”
Friday, May 18	“The Art of Discipline”
Saturday, June 2*	End of school family activity: details to be provided
Group 3: Parents whose children are in their 3rd/4th year:**
Tuesday, September 12	“It’s All About Transitions”
Saturday, October 7*	MCC Family Open House Day  (Weather Permitting – Outdoor Activity)
Tuesday, November 21*	“Where are they now?” Meet parents of children who completed
	our Program and have moved on to their next phase of Educational Development
Friday, December 15*	Family Brunch at the MCC: details to be provided
Tuesday, January 23*	Topic to be Announced (Tentative Date)
Tuesday, April 24	“The Montessori Legacy”
Saturday, June 2*	End of school family activity: details to be provided
*	Please note that these activities are joint parent activities:  Groups 1, 2 & 3 together. 
**	2nd year parents are welcome to join 1st year sessions and 3rd year parents are welcome to join any session, in addition to the sessions programmed for their group.
image1.png




